FL SERIES
RETRACTABLE, HEAVY SERVICE, FLANGED
INJECTION QUILL
SPECIFICATIONS FL-075 FL-100 FL-125 FL-150 FL-200 FL-250 FL-300
SAFETY RATING (PSI) 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
CHECK VALVE OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
SAF-T-SEAL TIP OPTIONAL OPTIONAL N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
MINIMUM VALVE SIZE 3/4” 1” 1-1/2” 1-1/2” 2” 2-1/2” 3”

06 = Alloy, EPDM
FL SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAF-T-FLO Water Services, Inc. | 800-957-2383 | www.saftfl o.com | Anaheim, CA USA 2018-06
SERIES VALVE CLASS VALVE SIZE VALVE MATERIAL SOLUTION TUBE
MATERIAL
INSERTION
LENGTH
TIP
CONFIGURATION CHECK VALVE
FL-200 - - - - - - -
1 = 150 CLASS
3 = 300 CLASS
200 = 2”
250 = 2-1/2”
300 = 3”
400 = 4”
600 = 6”
S = Stainless Steel
H = Alloy C
A = Alloy 20
H = Alloy C276
S = 316SS
A = Alloy 20
T = Titanium Gr.2
Specify Length In
Inches
0 = Standard
B = 45° Bevel
DH = Diffuser Holes
00 = None
05 = Alloy, FKM
06 = Alloy, EPDM
SERIES VALVE CLASS VALVE SIZE VALVE MATERIAL SOLUTION TUBE
MATERIAL
INSERTION
LENGTH
TIP
CONFIGURATION CHECK VALVE
FL-250 - - - - - - -
1 = 150 CLASS
3 = 300 CLASS
250 = 2-1/2”
300 = 3”
400 = 4”
600 = 6”
S = Stainless Steel
H = Alloy C
A = Alloy 20
H = Alloy C276
S = 316SS
A = Alloy 20
T = Titanium Gr.2
Specify Length In
Inches
0 = Standard
B = 45° Bevel
DH = Diffuser Holes
00 = None
05 = Alloy, FKM
06 = Alloy, EPDM
SERIES VALVE CLASS VALVE SIZE VALVE MATERIAL SOLUTION TUBE
MATERIAL
INSERTION
LENGTH
TIP
CONFIGURATION CHECK VALVE
FL-300 - - - - - - -
1 = 150 CLASS
3 = 300 CLASS
300 = 3”
400 = 4”
600 = 6”